P
L
A
T
E
S
A
N

N
E
S
T
O
O
LS
• Large load capacity. Version without holes to be used with SBD-HT self-drill-
ing dowels and with holes to be used with STA smooth dowels
• Strengths calculated in all directions: vertical, horizontal and axial. They can
be used in inclined joints
• Optimal hole spacing both for timber and reinforced concrete joints
CONCEALED BRACKET WITH AND WITHOUT HOLES
CODE H LA LB pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
ALUMIDIHT80 80 80 109 25
ALUMIDIHT120 120 80 109 25
ALUMIDIHT160 160 80 109 25
ALUMIDIHT200 200 80 109 15
ALUMIDIHT240 240 80 109 15
ALUMIDIHT2200 2200 80 109 1
CODE H LA LB pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
ALUMIDI120L 120 80 109 25
ALUMIDI160L 160 80 109 25
ALUMIDI200L 200 80 109 15
ALUMIDI240L 240 80 109 15
ALUMIDI280L 280 80 109 15
ALUMIDI320L 320 80 109 8
ALUMIDI360L 360 80 109 8
ALUMIDI HT WITHOUT HOLES
ALUMIDI WITH HOLES
PLATES AND ANGLE BRACKETS  |  ALUMIDI HT  |  02-22
ETA-09/0361

M
E
M
B
R
A
N
E
S
T
O
O
LS
CODE H LA LB pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
ALUMAXI2176 1 2176 130 172 1
ALUMAXI2176L 2 2176 130 172 1
FASTENERS
ALUMAXI WITH AND WITHOUT HOLES
SBD-HT | SELF-DRILLING DOWEL
LBA-HT | ANKER NAIL

SBL560 60 56 200
7
TX 30
LBS780 80 75 100
d1 CODE L b2 b1 pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
7,5
TX 40
SBD75115H 115 10 15 50
SBD75135H 135 10 15 50
SBD75155H 155 20 15 50
STA | SMOOTH DOWEL
d1 CODE L steel pcs
[mm] [mm]
12
STA12120B 120 S235 100
STA12140B 140 S235 100
STA12160B 160 S235 100
16
STA16160B 160 S355 50
STA16180B 180 S355 50
STA16200B 200 S355 50
PLATES AND ANGLE BRACKETS  |  ALUMIDI HT  |  02-22
H H
LB LB
LA LA